
                                                            LADIES CONTACT LIST APRIL 2024

First name Surname Phone no. Mobile Email Address

Bernie Barry 0872027416 bbarry61@hotmail.com
Carol Blake 4941654 0872379436 carolblake11@hotmail.com
Phyllis Brady 2962442 0879239696 phyllisbradythersa@gmail.com
Carmel Breathnach 4932201 0872380828 carmelb007@gmail.com
Teresa Brennan 4934557 0872070878 teresab2909@gmail.com
Mary Butler 2885159 0876616650 maryameliab@gmail.com
Marguerite Carey 0872355447 carey_marguerite@hotmail.com
Bernadette Carley 4517358 0863443040 carleyber@hotmail.com
Ailbhe Carpenter 0877068797 ailbhecarpenter@hotmail.com
Norma Clarke 4944686 0878197189 normaclarke4@icloud.com
Geraldine Coghlan 4945387 0872403477 gmcoghlan@gmail.com
Breda Colfer 4941616 0879088482 colferbreda@gmail.com
Paula Collins 0868279518 paulacoliins@live.ie
Catherine Condon 4945864 0878363173 condon.catherine9@gmail.com
Carmel Corcoran 4946988 0879373016 carmelinto@hotmail.com
Mary Crabbe 4941432 0863583173 marycrabbe1@gmail.com
Jenna Davis 0879455528 jennadav@gmail.com
Mary Dillon 4947733 0868447265 marydillonsrn@gmail.com
Connie Dolan 0860886156 conniedolan15@gmail.com
Tina Donohue 0879377622 tinadonohue118@gmail.com
Aine Doyle 2855346 0876456580 aine267@gmail.com
Avril Dungan, 2965282 0877956664 avrildungan@gmail.com
Geraldine Dunne 4943287 0863808679 ger.dunne@yahoo.com
Annette Egan, 4921120 086 1792272 annette.lavelle@gmail.com
Liz Fahy 4925071 086 8350540 lizmfahy1@gmail.com
Gedingka Fair 4935243 0874187031 gedingka@gmail.com
Georgina Farrar 2855500 0863191685 georgina.s.farrar@gmail.com
Maire Farrell 0863524422 maired54@hotmail.com
Therese Farrell 4064156 0872998827 theresemfarrell@gmail.com
Sandra Farrell 4908321 0868959484 sandrakfarrell@gmail.com
Susan Farrell 2951255 0868351000 suefarrell99@gmail.com
Claire Foley 0872239743 clairefoley11@yahoo.ie
Anne Gildea 4932141 0872409611 anne.gildea7@gmail.com
Rachel Gillen 0868522490 rachelgillen1@yahoo.ie
Mary Gough 2896066 0863320588 marybcgough@gmail.com
Ger Grehan 4906853 0879731784 gerdy153@gmail.com
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Patricia Grennan O'Byrne 4978515 0868045460 grennanpatricia@gmail.com
Anne Hackett 2981752 0868583259 annehackett@hotmail.com
Mary Harris 4937381 0876112958 harriskmary@gmail.com
Ellen Hayes 4943954 0877463195 nellhayes2008@gmail.com
Judy Hayes 0868032388 judy@hayes.ie
Judith Hayward 0871177991 judithahayward@gmail.com
Deirdra Healy 4943598 0868342324 deirdrahealy@gmail.com
Elaine Healy 2983649 0876386708  elaineahealy@gmail.com
Carol Hennessey 0876306059 carolhen47@hotmail.com
Rachel Heritage 2952640 0868244647 rachelheritage13@gmail.com
Eileen Hickey 2953969 0868534313 eileen@hickeyelectricalservices.ie
Caroline Hill 2805847 0872434838 nhill@indigo.ie
Alison Houston, 4946435 0862400182 alisonhouston@gmail.com
Margaret Howett 0863721657 mgthowett@gmail.com
Margaret Hughes 0872800276 mgt1hughes@gmail.com
Kathleen Humphreys 0860669176 kathleenhumphreys@hotmail.com
Imelda Hutchinson 2894214 0876217424 imeldahutchinson@gmail.com
Patricia Jackson 4931649 0879617914 pjjackson2004@gmail.com
Kate Jordan 4900220 087 2525843 katejkedrah@gmail.com
Barbara Kearney 2984703 0868779698 bhkearney@gmail.com
Philomena Kelly 4538530 087 2958596 Phitlkelly@gmail.com
Noelle Kennedy, 2834418 0872035749 noellekennedy14@gmail.com
Barbara Kenny 0871217562 5bkenny4@gmail.com
Patricia Lewis 4939097 0877804237 patriciambond61@gmail.com
Lisa Lynch 0876281824 llynch@staff.stcolumbas.ie
Frances Maguire 0863586011 maguirefrances@gmail.com
Audrey Maher 2889873 0879917202 audreymaher09@gmail.com
Susan Maher 4504476 0876493214 susanmaher244@gmail.com
Pauline Mahony 2986746 0868788594 paulinemahony@gmail.com
Ann McAdams 2804637 0863717274 amcadams9@gmail.com
Betty McAnaney 2859952 0868203999 mcananey@hotmail.com
Emily McCarthy 4945469 0877463225 emilybiggins@gmail.com
Patricia McDonald 2982156 0868237394 patmc19@hotmail.com
Jennifer Moffett 2984247 0864059072 jennifermoffett67@gmail.com
Bronach McCormack 2833004 868301551 bronachmcc@gmail.com
Pat McGuinness, 4941041 0864069222 patmcguinn@eircom.net
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Teresa McHale 0877999054 teresamchaledublin@gmail.com
Maeve McNally 0863398402 mavisdavis9918@gmail.com
Suzanne McNeilis 4935248 0879165349 suzannemcnelis@gmail.com
Jennifer McNulty 4923422 0879532314 jenmcnulty6@gmail.com
Angela Moody 4946339 0864033497 angelamoody50@gmail.com
Caroline Molloy 2806187 0872981837 carrieamolloy@gmail.com
Maire Mooney 0862794567 mooneymos@gmail.com
Aideen Murphy 0862599800 aideen.murphy01@yahoo.com
Mary Murphy 0879892312 marybmurphy13@gmail.com
Mary Nally 2885964 0872362492 marynally4@gmail.com
Ann O'Brien 4967433 0863327907 geaitsiann@gmail.com
Dorothy O'Brien 2983146 0868220441 dodie.obr@gmail.com
Dorothy O'Connor 2360803 0866080950 dorothyoconnor42@gmail.com
Anne O'Dea 4944041 0876261020 anne.odea@hotmail.com
Angela O'Duffy 4902002 0863510315 angelaoduffy@gmail.com
Ornagh O'Gorman 4946935 0868221688 ornaghogorman@gmail.com
Margaret O'Kelly 2980399 0868144677 margaret_okelly@yahoo.com
Catherine O'Kelly, 0876346170 cathokelly@gmail.com 
Marcelle O'Morain 4971710 0872721901 marcelleomorain@gmail.com
Deborah Orr 2983593 0872399813 edeborr@icloud.com
Pauline O'Toole 4947379 087 2738450 paulinekotoole@gmail.com
Leonie Paterson 0864132826 leonieapaterson@yahoo.co.uk
Mary Pinder 085 7236823 mary.pinder@hotmail.com
Mary Priestman 0868100757 marypriestman@gmail.com
Patricia Ramsey 2882259 0874135117 patramsay@gmail.com
Roseann Regan 4930515 0868715863 rosemregan@gmail.com
Connie Ross 0862544400 connie.108ross@gmail.com
Bernadette Ryan 0863893694 ryanbernadette59@gmail.com
Dympna Shaw 0860852656 dympnashaw@gmail.com
Patricia Sheedy 0876691608 patriciasheedy@outlook.ie
Jennifer Sowman, 2896303 0863154118 jhsowman@gmail.com
Elaine St Leger 0876189995 emstleger110@gmail.com
Loraine Sturley 4934169 0872511296 lorrainesturley@gmail.com
Mary Taaffe 4952124 0860842595 marytaaffe43@gmail.com
Gwen Traynor 0879406977 traynorgwen4@gmail.com
Ann Turley 2880844 0861590040 annturley@hotmail.com
Bernadette White 2884959 0872673189 bernwhite94@gmail.com
Shiela Whittaker 0872281769 sheilawhittaker.dublin@gmail.com
Aimee Williams 0879743458 awilliamsie@gmail.com
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